199
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
G
Solenoids
• S.P.S.T.  • Continuous-Duty
• Normally Open Contacts (Normally OFF)
• OFF-ON
Steel Housing; 85A Continuous, 150A in Rush
Voltage # of Studs 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
12V 4 765204 765204B
24V 4 765203 765203B
Steel Housing; 100A Continuous, 150A in Rush
Voltage # of Studs 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
12V 3 *765202 *765202B
Coated Steel Housing; 100A Continuous, 150A in Rush
Voltage # of Studs 1 PC/PK
12V 4 765206
UL Listed
Solenoids
Trombetta Solenoids
765203
765206
*765198
(Flat Bracket)
*765201
(Flat ‘L’ Bracket)
765204
*765202
SEALED
Voltage Bracket Type 1 PC/PK 12 PCS/PK Trombetta #
12VDC Flat Bracket *765198 *765198B 684-1221-012
Voltage Bracket Type 1 PC/PK 12 PCS/PK Trombetta #
12VDC Flat ‘L’ Bracket *765201 *765201B 684-1251-212
Voltage Bracket Type 1 PC/PK 12 PCS/PK Trombetta #
12VDC
Curved, Narrow
‘L’ Bracket
*765196 *765196B 684-1261-212
150A Continuous-Duty, 800A in Rush, Non-Grounded
150A Intermittent-Duty, 800A in Rush, Non-Grounded
150A Intermittent-Duty, 800A in Rush, Non-Grounded
• SPST (Single Pole, Single Throw)
• Normally Open Contacts (Normally Off)
• OFF-ON
• Plastic Housing
• IP67 (Water & Dust Ingress Protection)
• �5/16-24 Contact Studs, 10-32 Studs Coil Terminals
• �Mount only with the studs up or parallel with the
terrain, never down
• Also known as DC Contactors
• �Do not exceed the maximum torque ratings
on the item label
• �Note: Continuous-Duty & Intermittent-Duty
are not interchangeable
*765196
(Curved, Narrow ‘L’ Bracket)